Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M65-69
Msc Zawodnik

OKONEK Kazimierz
KOZrOWIECKI Waldemar
DRACZYNSKI Zygmunt
LAJTER Jerzy
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Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

Organizator:

XXIX POLMARATON LIPCOWY OKONEK

'~ HERKU I.ES

Burmistrz Okonka
2016-07-17
Okonek

21.1 km

Numer
367
344
318
352

LtKB TRUCHT

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,3 km

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Klub Kategoria Czas startu 5.3km
M65-69 00:00:10 00:25:17
TKKF KOSZALIN M65-69 00:00:04 00:26:45
M65-69 00:00:08 00:27:27
4 RUN TEAM PILA M65-69 00:00:09 00:28:44
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